CAD FILE - CABSTD62.DGN 4/08/03

BILL OF MATERIALS

TEM | pART N DESCRIPTION aTy
No. 0.
1 17936 HBA TOP POST - POST 1 (830mm LG) 1
7 794G HBA BOTTOM POST - POST 1 (1850mm LG) 1
3 17966 SYT POST - POST 2, 3, 4,5, 6, 7 & 8 (1830mm LG) 7
L Q14796 BEARING PLATE (200 x 200 x 16) 1
5 17986 ANGLE STRUT 1
6 1812G EXTRUDER HEAD 1
7 a8NG 1ST RAIL 3.81m PUNCHED FOR ANCHOR 1
8 13556 W-BEAM RAIL 3.81m NLL 3
9 6?2 2m CABLE ASSEMBLY 1
10 C1813G CABLE ANCHOR FITTING 1
M 1797 KING BLOCK (190mm WIDE) 6
12 1633 5/8" x 10"LG. POST BOLT - MUSHROOM HD 6
13 1631 5/8" FLAT WASHER 7
14 1632 5/8" HEX NUT 6
5 1550 M16 x 32LG. SPLICE BOLT - MUSHROOM HD 33
16 1520 M16 OVERSIZED NUT 33

BILL OF MATERIALS
TEM 1 pART N DESCRIPTION aTY
No. 0.

17 1619 3/4" x 2-1/2" HEX HD BOLT 2

8 1617 3/4" FLAT WASHER 2

19 Q1624 3/4" LOCK WASHER 2

20 1618 3/4" HEX NUT 2

21 (1629 1/16" x 1-1/2" HEX HD BOLT 2

22 (1628 1/16" FLAT WASHER 2

23 1630 1/16" LOCK WASHER 2

2L 1627 1/16" HEX NUT 2

25 (1625 3/8" x 2" HEX HD BOLT 2

26 (1620 3/8" FLAT WASHER b

27 (1622 3/8" LOCK WASHER 2

28 1621 3/8" FENDER WASHER 2

29 (1626 3/8" HEX NUT b

30 (1623 3/8" x 1-1/2" HEX HD BOLT 2

NOTE: 31 PART C1162 | 1" FLAT WASHER 2

THE RAIL PANELS ARE NOT TO BE BOLTED TO POST 1. 32 | PART CTi6z | T HEX NUT ]
INEAL CIVIL . » PROJECT ET_ZOOO PI_US / DATE L/8/03 INGAL CIVIL PRODUCTS

2 INGAL Civil Products STEEL YIELDING TERMINAL POST SYSTEM OB FREERA T

DA RN e e e e e NCHRP 350 TEST LEVEL 3 T

AT T | BAPSST cn asnsneies | | TT GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER TERMINAL FATERRL a5 Srown e e
0| INTIAL ISSUE GPP.| 4/8/03 ISOMETRIC ASSEMBLY DETAILS FINISH H.D.GALV. CAB-STD-62
KRev. Description Chkd Date ) XINSW X]ACT X]QLD XINT XJvic X TAS [X] WA X]SA [JSNG [JHK O___ KSCALE 1500 (A3) REVB




